ACHD Biking Survey - Boise

What would encourage you to bicycle more?

More bicycle infrastructure (e.g.,
bike lanes, paths, etc.)

Worksite amenities (e.g., lockers,
showers)

More bike parking

Better bike lane maintenance

Improved street crossings

Better lighting

Map of bike routes

Directional signs/maps along routes

Someone to ride with

More routes separated from traffic

Other

Much more likely

83.3% (60)

16.2% (11)

31.8% (21)

49.3% (34)

68.1% (47)

38.2% (26)

42.9% (30)

35.3% (24)

9.0% (6)

75.0% (54)

27.6% (8)

Slightly more likely

11.1% (8)

38.2% (26)

39.4% (26)

40.6% (28)

26.1% (18)

41.2% (28)

41.4% (29)

42.6% (29)

34.3% (23)

19.4% (14)

3.4% (1)

SurveyMonkey
Response
Not at all
Count
5.6% (4) 72

45.6% (31)

28.8% (19)

10.1% (7)

5.8% (4)

20.6% (14)

15.7% (11)

22.1% (15)

56.7% (38)

5.6% (4)

69.0% (20)

If you indicated "other" as a factor please explain:

1lof2

answered question

skipped question

68

66

69

69

68

70

68

67

72

29

73





