ACHD Biking Survey - Boise



What would encourage you to bicycle more?

	Much more likely	Slightly more likely	Not at all	Response Count
More bicycle infrastructure (e.g., bike lanes, paths, etc.)	83.3% (60)	11.1% (8)	5.6% (4)	72
Worksite amenities (e.g., lockers, showers)	16.2% (11)	38.2% (26)	45.6% (31)	68
More bike parking	31.8% (21)	39.4% (26)	28.8% (19)	66
Better bike lane maintenance	49.3% (34)	40.6% (28)	10.1% (7)	69
Improved street crossings	68.1% (47)	26.1% (18)	5.8% (4)	69
Better lighting	38.2% (26)	41.2% (28)	20.6% (14)	68
Map of bike routes	42.9% (30)	41.4% (29)	15.7% (11)	70
Directional signs/maps along routes	35.3% (24)	42.6% (29)	22.1% (15)	68
Someone to ride with	9.0% (6)	34.3% (23)	56.7% (38)	67
More routes separated from traffic	75.0% (54)	19.4% (14)	5.6% (4)	72
Other	27.6% (8)	3.4% (1)	69.0% (20)	29

If you indicated "other" as a factor please explain:

9

answered question 73
skipped question 5